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Date Start Event Name Location Event Type
Sat 09/06/2014 2:00 pm U11 Youth Soccer (Away) @ Fusion 04B S New Territory Sports Complex Away Game
Sat 09/13/2014 3:30 pm U11 Youth Soccer (Away) @ Chivas Houston

04B Red
George Bush Park Away Game

Sat 09/27/2014 9:30 am U11 Youth Soccer (Home) vs West Houston
Titans 04B

St. Thomas Episcopal Field Home Game

Sun 09/28/2014 3:00 pm U11 Youth Soccer (Home) vs Inwood Milan
04B

St. Thomas Episcopal Field Home Game

Sat 10/04/2014 11:00 am U11 Youth Soccer (Away) @ Houston Express
04B Sliver

McGovern Park Away Game

Sat 10/18/2014 9:30 am U11 Youth Soccer (Home) @ AHFC 04B White
C

St. Thomas Episcopal Field Home Game

Sat 10/25/2014 9:30 am U11 Youth Soccer (Away) @ Houston Express
04B Bronze

McGovern Park Away Game

Sat 11/01/2014 9:30 am U11 Youth Soccer (Home) vs Lamar Cyclones St. Thomas Episcopal Field Home Game
Sat 11/08/2014 9:30 am U11 Youth Soccer (Away) @ West Houston

White 04B
George Bush Park Away Game

Sat 04/11/2015 3:00 pm Boys U11 Youth Soccer (Away) vs Sugar Land
United Red 04B

Eldridge Park EP3 Away Game

Sat 04/18/2015 2:00 pm Boys U11 Youth Soccer (Away) at Maya F.C.
Pandilla B04

Maya Park MA1B Away Game

Sun 05/03/2015 2:00 pm Boys U11 Youth Soccer (Home) vs Sugar
Land United 07B

Willowbend Fields Home Game

Sat 05/09/2015 2:00 pm Boys U11 Youth Soccer (Away) vs Inwood
Milan 04B

Memorial Field IDS4 Away Game

Sat 05/16/2015 2:00 pm Boys U11 Youth Soccer (Away) vs West
Houston Atlas 04B

George Bush Park GBS4 Away Game


